

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>6th on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of work:- Const of Road					
From Dacmore Tandwa Path to					
Kariyasa (under mmsy s.c)					
Agency Name:- M/s Ramnandan					
Singh (Chunchalwari)					
Agreement No:- 97 SBO/ 2020-21					
Date of work start:- 16.09.2020					
Date of completion:-					

measurement - Nil

Amaldeep Suman
20/11/23
A.O. 30.9.23

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) B.m setting out Pillars
- e.t.c -

(i) B.m pillars
Qty vide TMB P-27
2 Nos

@ Rs 3935.88/each Rs 7872.00

(ii) Reference pillars
Qty vide TMB P-27
6 Nos

@ Rs 1784.57/each Rs 10706.00

(2) clearing & grubbing

Reb Land e.t.c -

Qty vide TMB P-27

@ Rs 5133.76/110 1.176 Hect
Rs 60133.00

Continuation

Rs 78,711.00

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
B.P					78711=
(3) Const of Embankment					
Land 100m - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-27					
2932.8 m ³					
@ Rs 131.03/m ³ Rs					384285=
(4) Land 1000m upto					
Qty vide TMB P-28					
332.86 m ³					
@ Rs 174.74/m ³ Rs					58231=
(4) Const of subgrade and					
Earthen shoulder					
- etc -					3282.64 m ³
Qty vide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 141.17/m ³ Rs					463410=
Land 1000m					
Qty vide TMB P-28					
11.97.92 m ³					
@ Rs 176.58/m ³ Rs					211529=
(5) Provi U.S.B with					
graded material etc -					
Qty vide TMB P-28					
1360.17 m ³					
@ Rs 2459.15/m ³ Rs					3344862=
(6) W.B.M on T.T. laying					
& compaction etc -					
Qty vide TMB P-28					
487.69 m ³					
@ Rs 3469.95/m ³ Rs					1692260=
(7) Provi prime coat					
Bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
- etc -					
Qty vide TMB P-28					
6120 m ²					
@ Rs 45.01/m ² Rs					275461=
Continuation					
					Rs 6597.220=
					6508749=

36

C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B1 F			8238789 ≈ 8027260 ≈
(13) P/w Fixing Informative					
sign Board with Logo					
- etc -				4 No	
Qty vide TMB P-29					
@ Rs 9292.70/each Rs					36371 ≈
(14) R.C.C. m15 B/pillar					
- etc - do -				56 No	
Qty vide TMB P-29					
@ Rs 465.60/each Rs					26074 ≈
(15) P/w Fixing retro					
Reflectorised Traffic					
sign - etc - do					
(i) 600mm Equilateral					
Triangle.					
				40 No	
Qty vide TMB P-29					
@ Rs 3676.65/each Rs					51473 ≈
(ii) 600mm circular					
				2 No	
Qty vide TMB P-30					
@ Rs 4948.54/each Rs					9897 ≈
(iii) 800mm x 600mm					
Rectangular				6 No	
Qty vide TMB P-30					
@ Rs 6921.52/each Rs					41529 ≈
(iv) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Qty vide TMB P-30					
				8 No	
@ Rs 4818.35/each Rs					38547 ≈
					Rs 8231751 ≈ 8443280 ≈

Continuation

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			3.12		844328520 825175120
(V) 900 mm side octagon.					
			2. No		
			Qty vide TMB-39		
			@ Rs 8044.21 / each Rs		1768920
(16.) P/w Road marking					
			with hawk applied		
			Thermoplastic etc		
			Qty vide TMB-30		
			320.00 m ²		
			@ Rs 735.44 / m ² Rs		23534120
(17.) Planting of trees					
			-- etc -- 160 Nos		
			Qty vide TMB-P-60		
			@ Rs 815.26 / each Rs		13044220
(i) Rec 20.00 m ²					
			@ Rs 821.26 / each Rs		1642620
(18.) P/w Road Paving R.C.C					
			300 mm duct pipe etc		
			-- etc --		
			Qty vide TMB P-30		
			50 m ²		
			@ Rs 890.68 / m ² Rs		4453420
(19.) P/w B/w Excavation					
			-- etc -- do --		
			Qty vide TMB P-30		
			10962 / m ³		
			@ Rs 269.30 / m ³ Rs		2952320
(20.) P/w Rec M15 Laveling					
			Coarse etc		
			Qty vide TMB P-30		
			19538 m ³ @ Rs 4775.50 / m ³ Rs		9521420
			Continuation		
					Rs 9012714920

C.O

